COSC 6335 in Fall 2023: GHC Groups

Next Presentations: Group A will present on Sept. 7, Groups B and C will present on Sept. 14, Group D will present on Sept. 19 or 21!
Changes: The composition of groups H and M changed on August 30, 11a and Group C changed on Sept. 1!

	Groups
	ID
	Name

	vA
	1963472
	Alexander,Noah P

	
	2304599
	Alle,Neha Karunasagar

	
	2205632
	Annamaneni,Navyasri

	
	
	

	B
	2302329
	Asam,Vivek Vardhan

	
	2290052
	Bangaroj,Rakesh Chary

	
	2298939
	Bayya,Bhavana

	
	
	

	C
	2302337
	Bobbili,Arvind Reddy

	
	2275900
	Duggimpudi,Bala Meghana

	
	
	

	D
	2300228
	Gujja,Shanthan Rao

	
	2213926
	KALLURI,DIVIJA

	
	2193819
	KOSANA,SRI VAISHNAVI

	
	
	

	E
	2298962
	Kaja,Sai Teasmitha

	
	2282058
	Kandikattu,Venkata Sai Nikitha

	
	2199026
	Katta,Ramesh Channdra

	
	
	

	F
	2287571
	Kommineni,Monika

	
	2199762
	Kotagiri,Srilasya

	
	2298557
	MANTHRIGALLA,JAYANTH

	
	
	

	G
	2291826
	Masana,Dhathri Praveenya

	
	2285874
	Nagapudi,Hemanth

	
	2201740
	Nalla,Anvika

	
	
	

	H
	2279080
	Narra,Pavan Kalyan

	
	2206833
	PADUCHURI,SAI PRAGNA

	
	
	

	I
	2304260
	PATEL,VRAJ KAMLESHKUMAR

	
	2213593
	Panthyil Chitrakumar,Aishwarya

	
	2304021
	Pisati,Akanksha Reddy

	
	
	

	J
	2203794
	Pogalla,Sai Vardhan Reddy

	
	2185952
	Police,Manikanth Reddy

	
	2264633
	Poral Ashok Kumar,Shireesh Kumar

	
	
	

	K
	2287597
	Rayedi,Srilekha

	
	2206877
	Remella,Abhiram

	
	1822144
	Salem,Bader Ala

	
	
	

	L
	2298986
	Sista,Valli Sisira

	
	2262086
	Toms,Maria Ann

	
	1826345
	Tuck,Bryan E

	
	
	

	M
	2157099
	Vaddi,Sai Sri Charishma

	
	2202754
	Yeruva,Amala

	        
	2183797
	Dupicharla, Gopinath
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npalexander@uh.edu, nalle@uh.edu, nannamaneni@uh.edu, vasam@uh.edu, rbangaroj@uh.edu, bbayya@uh.edu, abobbili@uh.edu, bduggimpudi@uh.edu, jdupicharlagopinath@uh.edu, srgujja@uh.edu, dkalluri@uh.edu, skosana@uh.edu, skaja2@uh.edu, vkandikattu@uh.edu, rkatta2@uh.edu, mkommineni@uh.edu, skotagiri@uh.edu, jmanthrigalla@uh.edu, dmasana@uh.edu, hnagapudi@uh.edu, analla2@uh.edu, pnarra@uh.edu, spaduchuri@uh.edu, vrajpatel.cse@gmail.com, apanthyilchitrakumar@uh.edu, apisati@uh.edu, spogalla@uh.edu, mpolice@uh.edu, sporalashokkumar@uh.edu, srayedi@uh.edu, aremella@uh.edu, basalem@uh.edu, vsista@uh.edu, mtoms@uh.edu, betuck@uh.edu, svaddi@uh.edu, ayeruva@uh.edu

